Date

08/28/
18

08/30/
18
09/06/
18
09/08/
18
09/08/
18
09/08/
18
09/08/
18
09/08/

18

09/08/
18

09/11/
18

09/13/
18

09/17/
18

09/21/
18

09/21/
18

Games for Waterville Elysian

Time

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

8:00 AM CDT

9:45 AM CDT

10:00 AM

CDT

11:00 AM

CDT

1:50 PM CDT

2:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

5:30 PM CDT

7:30 PM CDT

Morris

ik

town Buccaneers Volleyball

Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team

Triton

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

BA

Tri-City United

St. Clair

NOVA

Grand Meadow

Cleveland

Norwood Young America

Tri-City United

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Away
Scor
e

0

Home Team

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Kenyon-Wanamingo

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Maple River

St. Peter

MACCRAY

Lewiston-Altura

Hom Resu

e It
Scor

e

3 Win
2 Win
3 Win
2 Win
2 Win
2 Win
2 Win
2 Win
2 Win
3 Win
0 Win
0 Win
1 Win
0 Win



09/22/
18
09/22/
18
09/22/
18

09/25/
18

09/27/
18

10/02/
18

10/04/
18

10/06/
18

10/06/
18

10/06/
18

10/06/
18

10/06/
18

10/09/
18

10/11/
18

10/15/
18
10/16/
18
10/25/
18
10/30/
18

11/01/
18

10:00 AM
CDT

12:45 PM

CDT

2:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

8:00 AM CDT

9:00 AM CDT

11:30 AM

CDT

1:30 PM CDT

3:30 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

7:30 PM CDT

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Wabasso

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Blooming Prairie

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Medford

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waseca

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

NRHEG

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Lake Crystal-Wellcome
Memorial

Mt. Lake/Comfrey

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Windom

Mayer Lutheran

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Jordan

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

LeSueur-Henderson

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Red Wing

Minnehaha Academy

Lake City

River Falls, WI

Cannon Falls

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Hayfield

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

uscC

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

Waterville Elysian
Morristown Buccaneers
Volleyball

St. Clair

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



11/03/ 6:00 PM CDT Waterville Elysian Mayer Lutheran Unsc
18 Morristown Buccaneers ored
Volleyball
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