

## Games for Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resu It
08/28/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	Triton	0	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	Win
08/30/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	Kenyon-Wanamingo	2	Win
09/06/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	ВА	1	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	Win
09/08/ 18	8:00 AM CDT	Tri-City United	0	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	2	Win
09/08/ 18	9:45 AM CDT	St. Clair	0	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	2	Win
09/08/ 18	10:00 AM CDT	NOVA	0	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	2	Win
09/08/ 18	11:00 AM CDT	Grand Meadow	0	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	2	Win
09/08/ 18	1:50 PM CDT	Cleveland	0	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	2	Win
09/08/ 18	2:00 PM CDT	Norwood Young America	0	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	2	Win
09/11/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	Tri-City United	0	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	Win
09/13/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	Maple River	0	Win
09/17/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	St. Peter	0	Win
09/21/ 18	5:30 PM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	2	MACCRAY	1	Win
09/21/ 18	7:30 PM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	2	Lewiston-Altura	0	Win

09/22/ 18	10:00 AM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	2	Windom	1	Win
09/22/ 18	12:45 PM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	0	Mayer Lutheran	2	Loss
09/22/ 18	2:00 PM CDT	Wabasso	0	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	2	Win
09/25/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	Jordan	0	Win
09/27/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	Blooming Prairie	0	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	Win
10/02/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	LeSueur-Henderson	0	Win
10/04/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	Medford	0	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	Win
10/06/ 18	8:00 AM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	2	Red Wing	0	Win
10/06/ 18	9:00 AM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	2	Minnehaha Academy	0	Win
10/06/ 18	11:30 AM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	2	Lake City	0	Win
10/06/ 18	1:30 PM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	0	River Falls, WI	2	Loss
10/06/ 18	3:30 PM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	2	Cannon Falls	0	Win
10/09/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	Waseca	0	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	Win
10/11/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	Hayfield	0	Win
10/15/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	NRHEG	0	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	Win
10/16/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	USC	0	Win
10/25/ 18	7:00 PM CDT	Lake Crystal-Wellcome Memorial	0	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	Win
10/30/ 18	6:00 PM CDT	Mt. Lake/Comfrey	0	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	Win
11/01/ 18	7:30 PM CDT	Waterville Elysian Morristown Buccaneers Volleyball	3	St. Clair	1	Win

11/03/	6:00 PM CDT	Waterville Elysian	Mayer Lutheran	Unsc
18		Morristown Buccaneers		ored
		Volleyball		